
CFS - Command Log Printed on December 29, 2021

CFS # CFS210109171
Call Taker Emery Flowers
Location 1099 W MAIN ST, ​ LEWISVILLE, ​ TX 75067 (CVS PHARMACY - MAIN ST)
Location Details
Primary Incident Code ACC : Minor Crash
Mod
Priority 2
Use Caution No
Primary Disposition No Report
Beat 22
Zone 129
Call Time 12/14/21 14:30:08
Completed Time 12/14/21 16:30:46

Reporters

JALA,HAFIZULLAH (Initial Reporter)
Sex
DOB
Address
Report Time 12/14/21 14:30:08
How Reported
From Phone (469) 996-9828
Contact Phone
Comments

Other Names

HARRIS, JOELL TODD (Passenger)
Sex Male
DOB
Address
Comments

JALA, HAFIZULLAH (Driver)
Sex Male
DOB
Address
Comments

Vehicles

(Added by Dispatch)
Description 2020 Grey Chevrolet Equinox

Responders
A22 (Primary) 4362 - Gwynn, ​ Matthew LPD (Primary)

Response Times
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All
Assigned 12/14/21 14:31:41
Enroute 12/14/21 14:32:13
Arrived 12/14/21 14:33:20
Leaving 12/14/21 14:47:22 *
Arrived At 12/14/21 14:47:22
Completed 12/14/21 16:30:46

Law
Recommended 12/14/21 14:31:27
Assigned 12/14/21 14:31:41
Enroute 12/14/21 14:32:13
Arrived 12/14/21 14:33:20
Leaving 12/14/21 14:47:22 *
Arrived At 12/14/21 14:47:22
Cleared 12/14/21 16:30:46

IR / External Agency Numbers

Command Log  Filter: All Commands | Details: Hidden | Units: All Units | Revised Entries: Shown | Discipline: All

12/14/21 14:30:08 | Flowers, ​ Emery | New CFS
12/14/21 14:30:13 | Flowers, ​ Emery | hit and run
12/14/21 14:30:19 | Flowers, ​ Emery | NO INJ
12/14/21 14:31:41 | Seay, ​ Alayna | A22 | Assign
12/14/21 14:31:53 | Flowers, ​ Emery | ACC OCC ON MAIN ST BEFORE COMP PULLED INTO THIS LOCATION
12/14/21 14:32:08 | Flowers, ​ Emery | CALLER IS IN A GRY EQUINOX
12/14/21 14:32:13 | Seay, ​ Alayna | A22 | Enroute
12/14/21 14:33:20 | Gwynn, ​ Matthew | A22 | Scene
12/14/21 14:33:43 | Flowers, ​ Emery | SUSP VEH IS A WHI MAZDA SEDAN THAT LEFT EB MAIN
12/14/21 14:47:22 | Gwynn, ​ Matthew | A22 | Arrived At (Location: PD - Police Department)
12/14/21 14:47:59 | Seay, ​ Alayna | A22 | Check Status (Time (minutes): 999) - AT PD
12/14/21 14:53:16 | Gwynn, ​ Matthew | A22 | Check Status (Time (minutes): 9999)
12/14/21 15:00:08 | Gwynn, ​ Matthew | A22 | BREAK (Location: PD - Police Department)
12/14/21 16:09:17 | Gwynn, ​ Matthew | A22 | Scene
12/14/21 16:09:31 | Gwynn, ​ Matthew | A22 | Arrived At (Location: PD - Police Department)
12/14/21 16:30:46 | Seay, ​ Alayna | A22 | Complete

CLQ

Requested At
Sent To
Status
Received At
Location , ​
Accuracy
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